[image: A logo with a tornado in the middle

Description automatically generated]Tillsonburg Ringette Association 
November 2025 Minutes
Date: November 11, 2025, at 7:00 
Location: Lion’s Den 


Members in Attendance: Matt Freelen, Brad Van Puymbroeck, Jessah Dielman, Karyn Latendre, Taylor Manary, Vanessa Alton, Rachel Bryan, Amanda Thorpe, Wendy Tupper, Kyle Hollister, Lindsay Munroe, Michelle Morris, Stephanie Heath, Scott Heath, Dustin Donais, Jason Hughes, Josiah Page, Melissa Hughes 
Member Regrets: Pam Geerts, Amanda Weigel, Erin Martin, Nicole Harris
Guests: None 
Rules of the Road: One person to speak at a time. Limit side bar conversations. Be open to other’s perspectives this means: non-defending; open to learning and being influenced; think short term and long term. Have fun! 

1. Welcome/Roll Call 

Meeting called to order at: 7:05 pm
First: Scott
Second: Wendy

2. Review of Previous Minutes and Action Items 

Motion to approve October 2025 meeting minutes
First: Jason
Second: Brad 

3. Registrar 

19+ Swirl roster is up. Nothing to report

4. Coaching and Player Development 

· Ringette Ontario has reached out about bench staff that have not yet completed coaching courses. Deadline is November 30th/Dec 3. Bench staff may be removed from the bench if they don’t comply to avoid penalty to the association.  
· Powerskating: Working on scheduling something with Kait Buchner for FUN2/3 and maybe 12B to start 
· Goalie Clinic: still working at scheduling with Cam. Schedule not jiving yet. Will communicate with goalie families to explore training at other centres in the meantime. 

5. Treasurer 

Please see attached October Treasurers report along with the account balances as of this morning. 




Chequing        $85,833.16
Nevada            $5,675.54
Raffle                $28,913.94
Total                 $120,422.64

· Bottle drive brought in $8127.95

Motion to approve treasurer's report. 
First: Karen
Second: Taylor

6. Scheduler 

Second half black out ice and availability submitted. 

7. Referee in Chief 

· Please let me know if there has been any feedback for officials so far this season.
· For the tournament, I have 15 officials registered. 1 has requested overnight accommodations for Saturday. Discussed local options and alternatives (scheduling). 
· Discussed mileage. Will explore standards and revisit.

8. President 

· U12 championships registration opened this morning. Limited spots. Looks like all TRA teams were successful in registering.
· Equipment room for U12 Wray: proposing they are allowed to get changed in the equipment room given that they need the extra room for boys changeroom.

9. Vice President & Risk Management 

· Photo reshoot occurred for 7 players. Bob will pay for the room rental. 

10. Equipment 

· Equipment room has been well maintained. 
· Will pick up rings. We could reshuffle rings – some in rough shape and not appropriate for U12/U14’s working on their shots etc. but may be ok for FUN1
· Will get shot clock extension cords when we use traveling shot clock for the Langton games and tournament
· We could use extra gloves in the room

11. Webmaster 

· Working through adding players and staff to teams. Will look into the process of adding staff for GLRL
· Working on adding the new team wear store link
· Working on adding the outstanding meeting minutes to the website

12. Fundraising 

· Bottle drive was successful
· Discussed Santa Claus parade; hoping to keep the association together to demonstrate our size and community; looking for helpers to set up on Friday; teams have been advised not to wear game jerseys (spirit wear); discussed using the old jerseys 
· Calendars have been sent for printing

13. Sponsorship 

· Nothing to report

14. Tournament & Major Events 

· schedule is finalized and games are in RAMP
· vendors: jibbitz, custom tumblers, Scentsy, Muvwear (?), TKO, TRA table with old merch and cash calendars, 3D printing (?)
· food: similar to last year, we will sell pizza, popcorn, cotton candy, pop, sour keys in the Lion's Den
· other: raffle, 50/50, Fling-a-Ring at NRL game, punch cup game and new lollipop prize game, net for shooting, turtles for prizes
· volunteer sign up sheets are circulating 
· medals were ordered - have received FUN1 & FUN2 so far, rest are coming

Questions / things we need:
· need more volunteers - email to the membership (steph) asking them to sign up, post it on social media 
· Cash for refs and floats needed
· NRL game announcer (Brad)
· keys for the ringette room x 3 for Wendy, Dustin, Rachel
· U16 and U12A teams volunteering (concession, fling a ring)

15. Banquet 

· Discussed purchasing a plaque to etch for volunteer awards
· Discussed licensing the event

16. Learn to Skate & Adult League 

Learn to Skate: 
Nothing to report
Adult League: 
· Sunday 4pm in Langton. Trending up with numbers for participation. Have run 2 skates now, 7-11 skaters. 

17. Public Relations 

· Cabinet will be ready for the tournament

18. GRLR 

· Nothing to report

19. WRRA/WRRL 

· Nothing to report 

20. LORL 

· Form from diversity committee returned with our data 

21. New Business 

22. Adjournment 

Next Meeting: Dec 9th  
Meeting Adjourned: 8:25
First: Brad
Second: Wendy
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Tillsonburg Ringette Association


Description


Revenues Actuals
April May June July August September October November December January February March Total


Registration Fees $8,016.90 $12,853.14 $12,128.25 $23,203.25 $42,115.86 18,405.71  10,812.58  -  -   -   -  - $127,535.69
Year End Banquet -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Bond Cheques -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Bottle Drive -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Calendar Draw -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Nevada Tickets -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Power Skating -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Raffle Tickets -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Sponsorships -   -  -   -   $850.00 $4,500.00 $10,900.00 -  -   -   -  - $16,250.00
Transfer (Closing Account) -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Advertising & Marketing -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Grants -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Tillsonburg Tournament -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Others $300.00 -  -   -   -  $116.39 2,280.00  -  -   -   -  - $2,696.39
Total Revenue $8,316.90 $12,853.14 $12,128.25 $23,203.25 $42,965.86 $23,022.10 $23,992.58 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $146,482.08


Expenditures
Ice Rentals 33,385.75   $22,113.49 $1,321.08 $2,169.71 $2,002.81 -  15,808.77 -  -   -   -  - $76,801.61
Bank Fees 39.73   -  -   -   -  -  2.50 -  -   -   -  - $42.23
Banquet - Year End -  $371.96 -   -   $478.89 -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $850.85
Coaching/ Staff Training $58.90 $100.00 $85.00 -   -  $616.82 $218.11 -  -   -   -  - $1,078.83
Sponsorship -  $122.02 -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $122.02
WRRA, ORA, & LORL & GLRL Fees -  $19,067.75 -   -   $1,260.00 -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $20,327.75
Equipment 1,581.44   -  -   -   $1,229.44 -  $2,353.00 -  -   -   -  - $5,163.88
Lottery Tickets -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Marketing Expenses -  $669.53 -  1,904.73 -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $2,574.26
Memberships fees -  $614.25 -  801.68 -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $1,415.93
Nevada Expenses -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Player Development -  $1,659.10 $203.03 -  $200.00 -  $127.50 -  -   -   -  - $2,189.63
Police Checks -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Power Skating -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Reffing Costs -   -  -   -   -  -   $5,450.00 -  -   -   -  - $5,450.00
Refunds -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Room Rentals -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Tillsonburg Tournament -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Other $780.00 $1,621.55 -   -   -  -   $1,000.00 -  -   -   -  - $3,401.55
SportsPay $259.98 $203.17 $315.00 412.17  $1,187.28 $619.41 $531.45 -  -   -   -  - $3,528.46
3 on 3 -  $1,582.00 $720.00 -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  - $2,302.00
Summer Camp -   -  -   -   $1,300.00 $534.71 -  -  -   -   -  -  $1,834.71
Bottle Drive -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Score Keepers -   -  -   -   -  -   -  -  -   -   -  -  $0.00
Total Expenditures $36,105.80 $48,124.82 $2,644.11 $5,288.29 $7,658.42 $1,770.94 $25,491.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $127,083.71


Net Income/(Loss) for Association -$27,788.90 -$35,271.68 $9,484.14 $17,914.96 $35,307.44 $21,251.16 -$1,498.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $19,398.37


Prepared by:   Scott Heath Date:  November 10, 2025


Approved by:   TRA Executive Date:  November 11, 2025


Actuals - Monthly Summary 
As of October 17, 2025







Account Description Balance


0374 8039-048 General Account $94,742.77


0374 8040-348 Nevada Account $5,675.54


0374 8985-114 Raffle Account $28,913.94


Consolidated Balance $129,332.25


Prepared by:                                                                     Scott Heath Date:  November 10, 2025


Approved by:                                                                     TRA Executive Date:  November 11, 2025


Tillsonburg Ringette 


As of October 17, 2025
Bank Account Summary







Account Number: 0374 8039-048 Account Name: General Account
Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Bank Statement


Date Code Cheque # Description Debits Credits Balance
2025-09-19 $96,241.52 Opening Balance $96,241.52 Statement Balance $94,742.77


2025-09-24
CW Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV $3,119.39 $99,360.91


Net Income $23,992.58 Deposits in Transit


2025-09-24
CW Withdrawl at BR.0335 (Referee & Shot Clock 


Money) $5,450.00
$93,910.91


Net Debits $25,491.33 Out Standing Cheques


2025-09-24
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship (u14A 


Sponsorship Aves)
$1,000.00 $94,910.91


Total $94,742.77 Total $94,742.77


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Kelseys 


Tillsonburg $250.00
$95,160.91


Difference $0.00


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Glendale High School $780.00 $95,940.91


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Ricks Carpet $600.00 $96,540.91


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship MJ Tirecraft $600.00 $97,140.91


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Cowards 


Pharamacy 
$600.00 $97,740.91


2025-09-25
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Wellmaster $1,200.00 $98,940.91


2025-09-26
CK 207 Cheque - # 207 - Township of Norwich $413.58 $98,527.33


2025-09-29
CW Branch Trasaction Fee, Branch 02 ITMS AT 1.25 $2.50 $98,524.83


2025-09-29
CK Cheque - # 228 - Carly Elliot Goalie Training $127.50 $98,397.33


2025-10-01
CW Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Kinsmen Club $750.00 $99,147.33


2025-10-01
CW Interac e-transfer - U14A Guelph Predators 


Tournament
$975.00 $100,122.33


2025-10-01
CW Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Oxford Pallet and 


Recyclers Limited
$750.00 $100,872.33


2025-10-01
CW Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV $5,205.04 $106,077.37


2025-10-02
CK 209 Cheque - # 209 - Town of Tillsonburg Ice Rental $8,095.11 $97,982.26


2025-10-03
CW Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Envirohaul $300.00 $98,282.26


2025-10-03
CK 210


Cheque - # 210 - Norwich Printworks (Sponsorship 
Bars)


$907.16 $97,375.10


2025-10-06
CW Pre-Authorized Payment, SPORTSPAY MSP/DIV $531.45 $96,843.65


2025-10-08
CW Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV $1,475.65 $98,319.30


2025-10-08
CK 211


Cheque - # 211 - Stephanie Heath (U14A 
Sponsorhip Aves)


$1,000.00 $97,319.30


2025-10-10
CW Interac e-transfer - Tournament Registration Fun3 


Oshawa Storm
$750.00 $98,069.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Lions Club $600.00 $98,669.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship (U14A 


Sponsorship Lions Club)
$500.00 $99,169.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Jansen 


Lanscaping
$750.00 $99,919.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Jeff Kirwin 


Excavating
$600.00 $100,519.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Bossy Nagy 


Group
$250.00 $100,769.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Nova Mutal $600.00 $101,369.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Service Masters $600.00 $101,969.30


2025-10-14
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Verne's Carpet 


One
$600.00 $102,569.30


2025-10-15
CW Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV $37.50 $102,606.80


2025-10-15
CW Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship ($250 Stuffers, 


$600 Advanced Automotive, $250 Optimist Club)
$1,100.00 $103,706.80


2025-10-16
CK 215


Cheque - # 215 - Oxford Source for Sports 
(Jerseys)


$994.40 $102,712.40


2025-10-16
CK 219 Cheque - # 219 - Oxford Source for Sports (Rings) $451.44 $102,260.96


2025-10-16
CK 220 Cheque - # 220 - Wendy Tupper (Courses) $218.11 $102,042.85


2025-10-17 CK 212 Cheque - # 212 - Town of Tillsonburg (Ice Rental) $7,300.08 $94,742.77


2025-10-17 Current Balance $94,742.77


Prepared by:                                                                     Scott Heath Date:  November 10, 2025


Approved by:                                                                     TRA Executive Date:  November 11, 2025


Balance as per Books Balance as Per Bank Statement


Bank Reconciliation


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Total Budget


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Description


Registration Fees $10,812.58
3 on 3 registration $0.00
Summer Camp $0.00
Raffle Tickets $0.00
Year end Banquet $0.00
Tournament $0.00
Bottle Drive $0.00
Nevada Tickets $0.00
Calendar Draw $0.00
Sponsors $10,900.00
Bond Cheques $0.00
Power Skating $0.00
Grants $0.00
Other Income $2,280.00 Team Sponsorship (u14A Sponsorship Aves; $500 U14A Lions Club ); $780 Glendale High School


$23,992.58


Ice Rentals $15,808.77
Nevada Expense $0.00
WRRA, ORA, & LORL & GLRL Fees $0.00
Membership Fees $0.00
Storage Room Rentals $0.00
Bank Fees $2.50 Branch Trasaction Fee, Branch 02 ITMS AT 1.25
Transfers $0.00
Registration Refunds $0.00
Advertising Expense $0.00
Marketing Exp $0.00
Lottery Tickets $0.00
Equipment $2,353.00 $451.44 Rings; $ 994.40 Jerseys; $907.16 Sponsorship Bars for Jerseys
Coaching/ Staff Training $218.11 Wendy Tupper (Courses)
Development Fund $127.50 Carly Elliot Goalie Training
Referee Fees $5,450.00 $5300 Referee & $150 U14A Shot Clock 
SportsPay $531.45
Power Skating $0.00
Tournament $0.00
Year end Banquet $0.00
Sponsorship $0.00
Summer Camp $0.00
Bottle Drive $0.00
3 on 3 $0.00
Other Debits $1,000.00 Team Sponsorship (u14A Sponsorship Aves)
Total Outflows $25,491.33


Net Income ($1,498.75)


Outflows


Amount
Inflows


Total Inflows


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







 Income Summary


Income
Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Receipt No Date Amount Source Description Cash or cheque
2025-09-24 $3,119.39 Registration Fees Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV
2025-09-24 $1,000.00 Other Income Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship (u14A Sponsorship Aves)
2025-09-25 $250.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Kelseys Tillsonburg
2025-09-25 $780.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Glendale High School
2025-09-25 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Ricks Carpet
2025-09-25 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship MJ Tirecraft
2025-09-25 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Cowards Pharamacy 
2025-09-25 $1,200.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Wellmaster
2025-10-01 $750.00 Sponsors Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Kinsmen Club
2025-10-01 $975.00 Registration Fees Interac e-transfer - U14A Guelph Predators Tournament
2025-10-01 $750.00 Sponsors Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Oxford Pallet and Recyclers Limited
2025-10-01 $5,205.04 Registration Fees Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV
2025-10-03 $300.00 Sponsors Interac e-transfer - Sponsorship Envirohaul
2025-10-08 $1,475.65 Registration Fees Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV
2025-10-10 $750.00 Sponsors Interac e-transfer - Tournament Registration Fun3 Oshawa Storm
2025-10-14 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Lions Club
2025-10-14 $500.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship (U14A Sponsorship Lions Club)
2025-10-14 $750.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Jansen Lanscaping
2025-10-14 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Jeff Kirwin Excavating
2025-10-14 $250.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Bossy Nagy Group
2025-10-14 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Nova Mutal
2025-10-14 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Service Masters
2025-10-14 $600.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship Verne's Carpet One
2025-10-15 $37.50 Sponsors Direct Deposit - Sportspay MSP/DIV
2025-10-15 $1,100.00 Sponsors Deposit at BR.0335 - Sponsorship ($250 Stuffers, $600 Advanced Automotive, $250 


Total $23,992.58


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Expenses


Date Cheque # Source Description  Amount 
2025-09-24 Referee Fees Withdrawl at BR.0335 (Referee & Shot Clock Money) $5,450.00
2025-09-26 Ice Rentals Cheque - # 207 - Township of Norwich $413.58
2025-09-29 Bank Fees Branch Trasaction Fee, Branch 02 ITMS AT 1.25 $2.50
2025-09-29 Development Fund Cheque - # 228 - Carly Elliot Goalie Training $127.50
2025-10-02 Ice Rentals Cheque - # 209 - Town of Tillsonburg Ice Rental $8,095.11
2025-10-03 Equipment Cheque - # 210 - Norwich Printworks (Sponsorship Bars) $907.16
2025-10-06 SportsPay Pre-Authorized Payment, SPORTSPAY MSP/DIV $531.45
2025-10-08 Other Debits Cheque - # 211 - Stephanie Heath (U14A Sponsorhip Aves) $1,000.00
2025-10-16 Equipment Cheque - # 215 - Oxford Source for Sports (Jerseys) $994.40
2025-10-16 Equipment Cheque - # 219 - Oxford Source for Sports (Rings) $451.44
2025-10-16 Coaching/ Staff Training Cheque - # 220 - Wendy Tupper (Courses) $218.11
2025-10-17 Ice Rentals Cheque - # 212 - Town of Tillsonburg (Ice Rental) $7,300.08


Total Outgoings 25,491.33$      


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Bank Reconciliation


Account Number: 0374 8040-348 Account Name: Nevada Account


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Date Code Cheque # Description Debits Credits Balance
2025-09-19 $5,675.54 Opening Balance $5,675.54 Statement Balance $5,675.54


Net Debit $0.00 Deposits in Transit
Net Income $0.00 Out Standing Cheques


Total $5,675.54 Total $5,675.54


$5,675.54 Difference $0.00


Prepared by:                                                                     Scott Heath Date:  November 10, 2025


Approved by:                                                                     TRA Executive Date:  November 11, 2025


Tillsonburg Ringette Association


Balance as per Books Balance as Per Bank Statement


Bank Reconciliation


Current Balance


Bank Statement







Total Budget


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Description


Registration Fees -$            
3 on 3 registration -$            
Raffle Tickets -$            
Year end Banquet -$            
Bottle Drive -$            
Nevada Tickets -$            
Calendar Draw -$            
Bond Cheques -$            
Other Income -$            


$0.00


Ice Rentals -$            
Nevada Expense -$            
WRL Fees -$            
Room Rentals -$            
Bank Fees -$            
Transfers -$            
Refunds -$            
Advertising Expense -$            
Marketing Exp -$            
Lottery Tickets -$            
Total Outflows $0.00


Net Income $0.00


Outflows


Amount
Inflows


Total Inflows


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







 Income Summary


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Income


Receipt No Date Amount Source Description Cash or cheque
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9


10
Total $0.00


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Expenditure Summary


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Expenses


Date Cheque # Expense Type Description Purpose Amount


Total Outgoings $0.00


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Bank Reconciliation


Account Number: 0374 8985-114 Account Name: Raffle Account


Statement Period: September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Date Code Cheque # Description Debits Credits Balance
2025-08-19 $28,913.94 Opening Balance $28,913.94 Statement Balance $28,913.94


Net Income $0.00 Deposits in Transit
Net debits $0.00 Out Standing Cheques
Total $28,913.94 Total $28,913.94
Difference $0.00


$0.00


Prepared by:                                                                     Scott Heath Date:  November 10, 2025


Approved by:                                                                     TRA Executive Date:  November 11, 2025


Tillsonburg Ringette Association


Balance as per Books Balance as Per Bank Statement


Bank Reconciliation


Current Balance


Bank Statement







Total Budget


September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Description


Registration Fees -$            
3 on 3 registration -$            
Raffle Tickets -$            
Year end Banquet -$            
Bottle Drive -$            
Nevada Tickets -$            
Tournament -$            
Calendar Draw -$            
Bond Cheques -$            
Other Income -$            


$0.00


Ice Rentals -$            
Nevada Expense -$            
WRL Fees -$            
Room Rentals -$            
Equipment -$            
Transfers -$            
Tournament -$            
Advertising Expense -$            
Marketing Exp -$            
Bank Fees -$            
Lottery Tickets -$            
Total Outflows $0.00


Net Income $0.00


Outflows


Amount
Inflows


Total Inflows


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







 Income Summary


September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Income


Receipt No Date Amount Source Description Cash or cheque
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8


Total $0.00


Tillsonburg Ringette Association







Expenditure Summary


September 19, 2025 to October 17, 2025


Expenses


Date Cheque # Expense Type Description Purpose Amount


Total Outgoings $0.00


Tillsonburg Ringette Association






